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Wainwright Shield S3 Parts Championship Trial - 23/06/24

Entry List & Start and Finish Times

Name

Duncan Walmsley
Jonathan Stott
Scott Lambert
Michael Winstanley
Graham Marfleet
Matthew Haigh
Paul Lonergan
David Heys
Anthony Brown
Christopher Hayhurst
Matthew Hopkinson
George Tomlinson
Ben Smith

Andrew Allan
Austin Gregg
Andrew King

John Holdsworth
Jack Stiles

Chester Corney
Owen Boow

John Duffy

Martin Jackson
Michael Raw

lan Hopley

Richard Welford
Paul Gravestock
Nigel Crowther
Kiaran Hankin
William Swiers
James Cameron
Campbell Seedhouse

Jack Mac

Steve Hughes
Adam Roulstone
Paul Haigh
Christopher Priestman
Adrian Harrison
Mark Houson
Gavin Houson
Shaun Hazelwood
James Langstaff
James lball

Paul Hayward
Darren Gill
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Class Bike

Vertigo 250
Montesa 4RT
Beta 300
Vertigo 300
GasGas 300
Vertigo 300
Vertigo 250
GasGas 300
GasGas 300
Montesa 301
GasGas 300
Beta 300
Beta 300
GasGas 300
Montesa 300
Beta 300
Beta 250
GasGas 300
Vertigo 300
TRS 250
Sherco 300
Beta 300
Vertigo 250
TRS 300
Beta 300
GasGas 280
Vertigo 300
GasGas 300
Vertigo 300
GasGas 300
Beta 300

GasGas 250
GasGas 250
Camio Sherco 300
Vertigo 300
Vertigo 300
Sherco 250
Vertigo 300
Vertigo 300
TRS 300
TRS 250
TRS 300

E Motion
Vertigo 250

Permit No 203216
Club

Scunthorpe
Darwen
Richmond
Bradford

West Essex
Army MC
Castle Colchester
Rochdale
Manchester 17
Manchester 17
Unaffiliated
Barnsley
Eastbourne
Richmond
Richmond
Bradford
Bradford
Eastbourne
Richmond
Westmorland
Darwen
Yeadon & Guisley
Hull Auto
Richmond
Wetherby
Yeadon & Guisley
West Leeds
Darwen

Ripon
Richmond
Weardale

Manchester 17
Perth

Sheffied & Hallam
Hudds Falcons
Richmond
Richmond
Horsforth
Horsforth

Yeadon & Guisley
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond

Start Finish

9.30
9.30
9.31
9.31
9.32
9.32
9.33
9.33
9.34
9.34
9.35
9.35
9.36
9.36
9.37
9.37
9.38
9.38
9.39
9.39
9.40
9.40
9.41
9.41
9.42
9.42
9.43
9.43
9.44
9.44
9.45
9.45
9.46
9.46
9.47
9.47
9.48
9.48
9.49
9.49
9.50
9.50
9.51
9.51
9.52

16.00
16.00
16.01
16.01
16.02
16.02
16.03
16.03
16.04
16.04
16.05
16.05
16.06
16.06
16.07
16.07
16.08
16.08
16.09
16.09
16.10
16.10
16.11
16.11
16.12
16.12
16.13
16.13
16.14
16.14
16.15
16.15
16.16
16.16
16.17
16.17
16.18
16.18
16.19
16.19
16.20
16.20
16.21
16.21

16.22



46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

90
91
92
93
94

Paul Astwood
Michael Wilson
Paul Nicholson
Charlie Nicholson
Ashton Ogden
Ben Skinner
Brian Francis
Adam Elliott
Richard Mellon
Wayne Jones
Daniel Cole
Nathan Morton
James Williams
Julian Harvey
Joseph Harker
Adam Race
Tom Rennison
Ben Rennison

Christopher Lambert

David Mawer
Matthew Nicholson
Andrew Keel
Stephen Cornforth
Colin Chapman
lan Payne

Matthew Edmondson

Sam Metcalfe
Andrew Noad
Scott Mayhew
Amelia Mayhew
lain Robinson
Darren Wasley
Howard Gulley
Mark Coulson
David Coulson
Mark Lodge
Michael Instance
Thomas Mills
Simon Cowburn
Callum Burgin
Ben Burgin
Jamie Sharp
Peter Sharp
Thomas Lonsdale
Warren Hazlett
Joel Hazlett
Gavin Hazlett
Errol Brown
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GasGas 300
Vertigo 250
Montesa 300
GasGas 125
GasGas 300
Vertigo 250
Vertigo 250
Beta 300
Vertigo 300
Beta 300
Beta 300
Beta 200
Montesa 250
Sherco 250
TRS 250
TRS 300
Beta 300
Beta 250
Beta 300

Vertigo 300
Vertigo 300
Beta 300
Vertigo 250
Beta 300
GasGas 300
GasGas 250
Beta 300
Vertigo 250
GasGas 300
GasGas 250
GasGas 300

JSM TRRS 300

TRS 250
Beta 300

Beta 300
Vertigo 300
GasGas 300
Montesa 250
Vertigo 300
Vertigo 250
Vertigo 300
Beta 300
Vertigo 300

Beta 300
Vertigo 300
Beta 125
Beta 250
Vertigo 250

Richmond
Richmond
Durham County
Durham County
Eboracum
Ringwood
Ringwood
Yeadon & Guisley
Horsforth

Vale of Towy
Vale of Towy
Braintree
Ipswich

Ipswich
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Unaffiliated

Ripon

Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond

Lakes Grass Track
Lakes Grass Track
Bath & West of Eng
Richmond
Richmond
Macclesfield
Hudds Falcons
Horsforth
Scarborough

Scarborough
West Leeds
Barrow
Hillsborough
Yeadon & Guisley
Hudds Falcons
Ripon

Richmond
Richmond

Weardale

Barrow

Bootle Scrambles
Barrow

Yeadon & Guisley

9.52
9.53
9.53
9.54
9.54
9.55
9.55
9.56
9.56
9.57
9.57
9.58
9.58
9.59
9.59
10.00
10.00
10.01
10.01
10.02
10.02
10.03
10.03
10.04
10.04
10.05
10.05
10.06
10.06
10.07
10.07
10.08
10.08
10.09
10.09

10.10
10.10
10.11
10.11
10.12
10.12
10.13
10.13
10.14

10.14
10.15
10.15
10.16
10.16

16.22
16.23
16.23
16.24
16.24
16.25
16.25
16.26
16.26
16.27
16.27
16.28
16.28
16.29
16.29
16.30
16.30
16.31
16.31
16.32
16.32
16.33
16.33
16.34
16.34
16.35
16.35
16.36
16.36
16.37
16.37
16.38
16.38
16.39
16.39

16.40
16.40
16.41
16.41
16.42
16.42
16.43
16.43
16.44

16.44
16.45
16.45
16.46
16.46



95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144

Chris Watson
Andrew Payne
Paul Bennett
Jamie Jackson
Neil Wright

Liam Smith
John Bennett
Ernest Byrne
Stephen Bennett
David Knaggs
Andrew Longden
Luke Hora
James Brown
Graham Tales
Andrew Tales
Jonny Wilson
Reece Morewood
Thomas Smith
Thomas Bennett
Philip Houghton
Tony Buckley
Tim Woodhead
Luke Standring
Liam Atkinson
Paul Atkinson

Simon Hiscock
Phil Sellors

Liam Swidenbank
Gary Pears

Huw Price

Tim McParland
Josh Gardner
Lucy Ayrton
Jamie Meggitt
Anthony Ayrton
Declan Bell-Sutton
Katy Sunter

Marty Hill
Sam Atherton

Thomas Hain
Jack Harker
Robert Waite
Jamie Bingley
Danny Gamble
Patrick Wardle
Patrick Dukes
Jacob Young
Joe Hiley
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TRS 300
Vertigo 250
Scorpa 300
Dirtworx GasGas
TRS 280
GasGas 300
Beta 250
Beta 300
Vertigo 300
Vertigo 250
GasGas 300
Sherco 300
TRS 250
Montesa 280
TRS 300
GasGas 250
Montesa 250
GasGas 250
TRS 280
GasGas 300
GasGas 300
Vertigo 300
Beta 300
Beta 300
GasGas 300

Montesa 315
GasGas 250
Beta 300

Scorpa 250
GasGas 300
Beta 250

Beta 300

TRS 250

TRS 300

TRS 250

Beta 300

JSM GasGas 250
Camio Moto TRS
JSM GasGas 250

Beta 300
Beta 300
Beta 300
Beta 300
Beta 300
GasGas 300
Vertigo 300
TRS 300
GasGas 300

Bradford
Richmond
Manchester 17
Manchester 17
Yeadon & Guisley
Unaffiliated
Stanley
Richmond
Stanley
Hillsborough
Hillsborough
North Berks
Sheffield & hallam
Bradford

Bradford

Hudds Falcons
Sheffield & hallam
Oswestry
Manchester 17
Llangollen
Llangollen
Bradford

Bradford
Winsford
Winsford

Manchester 17
Hillsborough
Lakes Grass Track
Richmond

Bro Cader
Yeadon & Guisley
Ripon

Bradford

Peveril

Bradford
Frodsham
Richmond
Manchester 17
Manchester 17

Wetherby
Wetherby
Richmond
Bassenthwaite
Wetherby

Earl Shilton
Richmond
Berkhamsted
Lakes Grass Track

10.17
10.17
10.18
10.18
10.19
10.19
10.20
10.20
10.21
10.21
10.22
10.22
10.23
10.23
10.24
10.24
10.25
10.25
10.26
10.26
10.27
10.27
10.28
10.28
10.29
10.29
10.30
10.30
10.31
10.31
10.32
10.32
10.33
10.33
10.34
10.34
10.35
10.35
10.36
10.36
10.37
10.37
10.38
10.38
10.39
10.39
10.40
10.40
10.41
10.41

16.47
16.47
16.48
16.48
16.49
16.49
16.50
16.50
16.51
16.51
16.52
16.52
16.53
16.53
16.54
16.54
16.55
16.55
16.56
16.56
16.57
16.57
16.58
16.58
16.59
16.59
17.00
17.00
17.01
17.01
17.02
17.02
17.03
17.03
17.04
17.04
17.05
17.05
17.06
17.06
17.07
17.07
17.08
17.08
17.09
17.09
17.10
17.10
17.11
17.11



145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173

Richard Fraser
Alistair Dalton
Callum Fowler

Chris McDougall
Nathan Wrigglesworth
Andrew Smith

Tim Pearson

Jack Ancell

Sean Robinson
Thomas Hick
Joshua McParland
Joshua Brown
James Postlethwaite
Adam Milner

John Crinson

lan Austermuhle

Ryan Brown

Joe Snelling
Callum Williamson
Charlie Smith
Thomas Middleton
Elliott Laws

Chris Pearson
Joe Spivey

Tom Swindlehurst
Richard Sadler
Chris Alford

Sam Yeomans
Dan Thorpe
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Sherco 300
Beta 300
Beta 300
GasGas 300
Vertigo 300
Beta 300
Scorpa 300
Montesa 4RT
Sherco 300
Acklams Beta 300
Beta 300
Beta 300
Scorpa 300
Montesa 300
Beta 300
Beta 300

Beta 300
GasGas 300
Craigs Honda 300
Vertigo 300
Vertigo 300
Scorpa 300

E Motion

Splat TRS 300
Birkett Scorpa
Vertigo 300
Birkett Scorpa
Vertigo 300

JSM GasGas 300

Richmond
Weardale
Richmond
Eboracum
Wetherby
Bradford

Sheffield & Hallam
Richmond
Guisborough
Richmond

Yeadon & Guisley
Richmond

Barrow

Hull Auto
Richmond

Hull Auto
Richmond
Thames
Scarborough
Bradford

Yeadon & Guisley
Ripon

Sheffield & Hallam
Sheffield & Hallam
Lakes Grass Track
Richmond
Sheffield & Hallam
South Shropshire
Hillsborough

10.42
10.42
10.43
10.43
10.44
10.44
10.45
10.45
10.46
10.46
10.47
10.47
10.48
10.48
10.49
10.49

10.50
10.50
10.51
10.51
10.52
10.52
10.53
10.53
10.54
10.54
10.55
10.55
10.56

17.12
17.12
17.13
17.13
17.14
17.14
17.15
17.15
17.16
17.16
17.17
17.17
17.18
17.18
17.19
17.19

17.20
17.20
17.21
17.21
17.22
17.22
17.23
17.23
17.24
17.24
17.25
17.25
17.26






